EST, 1593

SAMEWATCHEES

SAFMAETS

Nimali Central Serengeti (Minimum 02 Pax)

PRICES INCLUDE: Return scheduled flight Kilimanjaro — Serengeti (via Arusha & Manyara), 02

nights full board accommodation at Nimali Central Serengeti inclusive of meals, selected alcoholic and
non-alcoholic drinks, shared transfers from Seronera airstrip, shared game drives in 4x4 camp vehicle,
Park and camping fees (current and subject to change)

DATES TO

PER PERSON
SHARING|
PACKAGE

ONE CHILD 6-12

EXTRA NIGHT
PER ADULT
SHARING

01-Mar-24 ' 31-May-24

01-Jun-24 | 31-Oct-24
01-Nov-24 | 20-Dec-24

21-Dec-24 | 03-Jan-25

Child policy:

2206 USD

2601 USD

2336 USD

2601 USD

SINGLE
SUPPLEMENT| |YEARS
PACKAGE SHAING]
PACKAGE
539 USD 1466 USD
754 USD 1703 USD
619 USD 1544 USD
754 USD 1703 USD

e Indicated child rates apply when sharing with 02 adults.
e Children less than 6 YRS welcome but on game package require that vehicle is booked

on exclusive use.

Extra night rates inclusive of Serengeti Park & Camping fees

677 USD

879 USD

744 USD

879 USD



