

Nimali Central Serengeti (Minimum 02 Pax)

PRICES INCLUDE: Return scheduled flight Kilimanjaro – Serengeti (via Arusha & Manyara), 02 nights full board accommodation at Nimali Central Serengeti inclusive of meals, selected alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks, shared transfers from Seronera airstrip, shared game drives in 4×4 camp vehicle, Park and camping fees (current and subject to change)

DATES FROM	DATES TO	PER PERSON SHARING PACKAGE	SINGLE SUPPLEMENT PACKAGE	ONE CHILD 6-12 YEARS SHARING PACKAGE	EXTRA NIGHT PER ADULT SHARING
01-Mar-24	31-May-24	2206 USD	539 USD	1466 USD	677 USD
01-Jun-24	31-Oct-24	2601 USD	754 USD	1703 USD	879 USD
01-Nov-24	20-Dec-24	2336 USD	619 USD	1544 USD	744 USD
21-Dec-24	03-Jan-25	2601 USD	754 USD	1703 USD	879 USD

Child policy:

- Indicated child rates apply when sharing with 02 adults.
- Children less than 6 YRS welcome but on game package require that vehicle is booked on **exclusive** use.

Extra night rates inclusive of Serengeti Park & Camping fees